Race Date
November 10, 2018

Overall
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Results By MultiSportTimingServices MTS

Name
ROJAS WILLIANA
MARTINEZ LEIDYS
DEBIASI CLARA
URENA LINDA
CIANCA GEORGETTE
NAVARRO LUZ
ALEMAN ESTEFANIA
ALEMAN MARIA TERESA
SIMANCAS BELKIS
VICUNA VANESSA
NAVARRO TANIA
CONDUCHE ALICE
LOMBARDO LINETH
DE LA GUARDIA MARIA
Mouynes Roxanne
RODRIGUEZ VALENTINA
CABALLERO AILEEN
RODRIGUEZ INGRID
VARGAS ELENA
BOYD JOANNA
TURGEON MARIE HELENE
DIAZ SELY
RODRIGUEZ EMMANUEL
AIZPRUA JOCELYN
DE BROSTELLA LARISSA
LE GRANGE ELSABE
SALAS VERONICA
ZURITA ARGELIS
YOUNG BRENDA
DEL ROSARIO DESIREE
PATINO ASHLY
LOO IVETTE
BARRIOS NICOLE
Nowotny Zoraida
CARDENAS VANESSA
MORENO MARITZA
AMADO MARIA ISABEL
GUTIERREZ ANABEL
RAMIREZ JANETH
DE BENNETT ISABEL
APRO BOHIA
BISCARDI NOREANGEL
ALFONZO RUTH
ICAZA SUSANA
BENNET DENISSE
LORENZO CRISTEL

EL VALLE ULTRA
Overall Finish List
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15-99
15-99
15-99
15-99
15-99
15-99
15-99
15-99
15-99
15-99

: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99

: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99
: 15-99

12K
Bib No Age Gend AG Place

328 99 F
6 99 F
347 99 F
329 99 F
152 99 F
43 99 F
144 99 F
143 99 F
273 99 F
346 99 F
30 99 F
132 99 F
282 99 F
45 99 F
159 99 F
14 99 F
291 99 F
84 99 F
12 99 F
29 99 F
118 99 F
57 99 F
301 99 F
77 99 F
327 99 F
102 99 F
49 99 F
51 99 F
47 99 F
67 99 F
1 99 F
23 99 F
151 99 F
170 99 F
96 99 F
140 99 F
281 99 F
302 99 F
25 99 F
150 99 F
154 99 F
155 99 F
7 99 F
108 99 F
149 99 F
68 99 F

1

Time
1:05:05.0
1:13:48.4
1:13:51.2
1:17:38.1
1:20:03.4
1:24:03.3
1:24:23.5
1:27:05.7
1:27:59.5
1:28:29.4
1:28:29.7
1:28:39.0
1:28:43.5
1:32:41.7
1:32:58.1
1:34:11.6
1:37:18.4
1:40:34.3
1:41:33.6
1:43:19.0
1:44:46.9
1:46:31.1
1:47:17.9
1:47:21.2
1:47:30.0
1:49:58.9
1:52:37.3
1:53:20.8
2:00:27.7
2:01:03.3
2:01:21.0
2:01:42.2
2:10:08.7
2:10:56.7
2:11:14.9
2:12:45.9
2:17:38.8
2:25:57.9
2:27:30.8
2:27:43.6
2:47:47.8
2:47:49.3
2:49:55.2
3:00:51.6
3:48:50.1
4:26:27.7

Female

Time Back

8:43.3
8:46.1
12:33.0
14:58.4
18:58.3
19:18.5
22:00.7
22:54.5
23:24.4
23:24.7
23:33.9
23:38.5
27:36.6
27:53.1
29:06.5
32:13.4
35:29.3
36:28.6
38:14.0
39:41.9
41:26.0
42:12.8
42:16.2
42:25.0
44:53.9
47:32.3
48:15.8
55:22.7
55:58.2
56:15.9
56:37.2
1:05:03.
1:05:51.
1:06:09.
1:07:40.
1:12:33.
1:20:52.
1:22:25.
1:22:38.
1:42:42.
1:42:44.
1:44:50.
1:55:46.
2:43:45.
3:21:22.

11/21/2022 08:32:57



Race Date
November 10, 2018

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Gonzalez Daniel
KIPKOSGEI SHADRACK
ESPINOZA JULIAN
MINGO SANTIAGO
CEPULVEDA EDUARDO
FERNANDEZ ERNESTO
VEGA ANTONIO
SANTANA JUAN JOSE
Lemma Emmanuel
BUSTAMANTE JORGE
MUNOZ MALCOM
OSORIO ROBERTP
PENAS FRANCISCO
Saenz Bolivar
ALVEO RICARDO
DOMINGUEZ JORGE
CARABALI RICARDO
HAARD MALONI
KORPI NATE
COSSON ALFREDO
ROUSSEL YANN
LAFFAURIE YOEL
HERNANDEZ MOISES
VIDAL JUAN
SANDOVAL EDUARDO
Cabaleiro Tony
GORDON CARLOS
CHENG GABRIEL
CALDERON EDWIN
Blas vega
KELLY PATRICK
HANSSEN HERMAN
DIAZ DIMAS
Vega Joel
CASTILLO ROBERTO
GONZALEZ RICARDO
HURTADO LUIS
MELENDEZ MARIO
PEREZ CRISTIAN
CANO EDGAR
CONDIT ROBERT
FLOREZ JESUS
GONZALEZ ERNESTO
RODRIGUEZ MARLON
GEORGE JESUS
BENZANO FEDERICO
Townshand Michael

EL VALLE ULTRA
Overall Finish List

12K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
178 99 M 1: 15-99
34 99 M 2: 15-99
40 99 M 3: 15-99
345 99 M 4: 15-99
343 99 M 5: 15-99
332 99 M 6: 15-99
17 99 M 7. 15-99
20 99 M 8: 15-99
166 99 M 9: 15-99
288 99 M 10: 15-99
344 99 M 11: 15-99
333 99 M 12: 15-99
283 99 M 13: 15-99
169 99 M 14: 15-99
296 99 M 15: 15-99
16 99 M 16: 15-99
334 99 M 17: 15-99
63 99 M 18: 15-99
113 99 M 19: 15-99
41 99 M 20: 15-99
131 99 M 21: 15-99
309 99 M 22: 15-99
8 99 M 23: 15-99
284 99 M 24: 15-99
153 99 M 25: 15-99
168 99 M 26: 15-99
129 99 M 27: 15-99
31 99 M 28: 15-99
337 99 M 29: 15-99
171 99 M 30: 15-99
27 99 M 31: 15-99
127 99 M 32: 15-99
158 99 M 33: 15-99
175 99 M 34: 15-99
10 99 M 35: 15-99
125 99 M 36: 15-99
15 99 M 37: 15-99
53 99 M 38: 15-99
11 99 M 39: 15-99
279 99 M 40: 15-99
119 99 M 41: 15-99
290 99 M 42: 15-99
271 99 M 43: 15-99
83 99 M 44: 15-99
50 99 M 45: 15-99
338 99 M 46: 15-99
174 99 M 47: 15-99
2

Results By MultiSportTimingServices MTS

Time
48:00.5
56:08.4
56:27.9

1:01:18.3
1:01:18.5
1:04:52.1
1:04:59.4
1:08:26.8
1:08:33.4
1:09:11.2
1:11:13.6
1:11:18.8
1:12:45.0
1:13:45.7
1:16:16.8
1:16:32.1
1:17:37.0
1:20:01.8
1:20:11.5
1:20:33.5
1:22:50.1
1:22:55.3
1:22:57.4
1:23:11.1
1:24:08.2
1:24:24.5
1:24:31.5
1:24:43.6
1:24:55.2
1:25:26.2
1:27:12.8
1:27:47.6
1:29:36.8
1:29:37.0
1:29:54.5
1:30:29.0
1:34:12.0
1:34:29.6
1:35:32.2
1:35:33.6
1:35:37.2
1:37:17.4
1:38:02.4
1:39:34.0
1:40:33.7
1:43:30.7
1:44:43.1

Male

Time Back

8:07.8

8:27.4
13:17.8
13:17.9
16:51.5
16:58.8
20:26.2
20:32.8
21:10.6
23:13.0
23:18.2
24:44.4
251451
28:16.2
28:315
29:36.5
32:01.2
32:11.0
32:32.9
34:49.6
34:54.7
34:56.9
35:10.5
36:07.7
36:24.0
36:31.0
36:43.0
36:54.6
37:25.6
39:12.2
39:47.0
41:36.2
41:36.4
41:54.0
42:28.5
46:11.4
46:29.1
47:31.7
47:33.0
47:36.6
49:16.9
50:01.8
51:33.4
52:33.2
55:30.2
56:42.5

11/21/2022 08:32:58



Race Date
November 10, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Name
CASTILLO DAVID
MILANES RAFAEL
PAREDES RICHIE
CHESNAIS KEVIN
PIACENTINO CLEMENT
MORAN SAUL
Jimenez Gabriel
GARCES AMERICO
BRENES ROBERTO
BUONO MATTHIEN
ARCIA RUBEN
ESKILDSEN WILLIAM
Cook Rolando
LYMA YOUNG JOHN
VILLASENOR LUIS
GONZALEZ LUIS
ESKILDSEN RICARDO
MARTINELLI ROLANDO
CALDERON EDGAR

EL VALLE ULTRA
Overall Finish List

12K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
9 99 M 48: 15-99
99 99 M 49: 15-99
331 99 M 50: 15-99
146 99 M 51: 15-99
145 99 M 52: 15-99
35 99 M 53: 15-99
179 99 M 54: 15-99
2 99 M 55: 15-99
26 99 M 56: 15-99
147 99 M 57: 15-99
257 99 M 58: 15-99
109 99 M 59: 15-99
180 99 M 60: 15-99
265 99 M 61: 15-99
336 99 M 62: 15-99
19 99 M 63: 15-99
107 99 M 64: 15-99
148 99 M 65: 15-99
256 99 M 66: 15-99

3

Results By MultiSportTimingServices MTS

Time
1:48:13.9
1:48:28.5
1:50:04.3
1:51:44.2
1:52:37.4
1:54:21.5
2:00:20.0
2:01:20.8
2:03:20.5
2:06:06.7
2:12:46.5
2:13:18.2
2:15:43.5
2:18:28.0
2:26:00.0
2:27:45.6
3:00:46.7
3:48:49.8
4:37:34.7

Male

Time Back
1:00:13.
1:00:28.
1:02:03.
1:03:43.
1:04:36.
1:06:21.
1:12:19.
1:13:20.
1:15:19.
1:18:06.
1:24:46.
1:25:17.
1:27:42.
1:30:27.
1:37:59.
1:39:45.
2:12:46.
3:00:49.
3:49:34.

11/21/2022 08:32:59



